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
your assignment is finished. Look busy! 
GEMINI (May 21 -June 21) Today is an 8 Have 
you decided which side you're on yet? This is a 
fabulous time to sign on with the winning team. 
It should be easy to tell which team. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 5 Main- 
taining your positive attitude is appropriate, but 
grinning at the wrong time isn't. For heaven's 
sake, don't laugh at somebody who s giving you 
orders, even if he or she looks ridiculous. Stiff 
upper lip! 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is an 8 Your 
planning pays off, as you smoothly avoid what 
could have been a big mistake. If you do stum- 
ble. pick yourself up and get back in the race. 
You're strong enough to make up for it and still 
win. 

viniiu (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 6 Slice 
through the superfluous and get down to the 
substantial. Think of it as mining for gold. 
There'll be lots of digging, but you can hit pay 
dirt. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct 22) Today is a 7 Your 
partner's idea is apt to stir up some controversy. 
Better work on it together a while longer before 
making your presentation. Tone it down just a 
little. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 5 
There's way too much work and not enough fun. 
This situation is temporary and could lead to 
profit, so don't complain. Have at it, and sched- 
ule a date for Saturday. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is an 8 

Yes on love, no on spending money. Your 
sweetheart will understand or should, at least. 
If he or she doesn't, he or she must prefer sym- 
bolism over substance. Don't go for that! 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 5 
Frustrations often lead to creativity. Remember 
that when you're about to give up. And don't 
lose your temper just because somebody else 
does. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is an 8 
Whatever you're learning now is so interesting, 
it could interfere with your regular job. It's im- 
portant to study or practice, of course, but don't 
jeopardize your livelihood at least not yet. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 6 
Something you'd like to make happen simply is 
not possible yet. That's just the way that it is. 
That's not the way it will always be. You get to 
write that script, starting now. 

mj:»i'liiunii!idinTOiii 
Lane Tower 

Downtown Highrise 
Studio &1 bd starting $435 & $535 

• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 
• On UO busline 

Hours: 10:00-4:30, T-F 
Saturday viewings by appt. 

1601 Olive *485-0916 

Vintage 1 bdrm, 446 E. 12th, large 
windows; weatherized. No smoke 
/pets. Avail. May. $475. 687-2360. 

Patterson Tower 
Elegant High Rise 

• Large 1 & 2 bdrm, $550-$820 
• Close to the University 

• Laundry room on each floor 
Hours: 9am-12pm, M-F 

Saturday viewings by appt. 
1080 Patterson • 687-8155 

2 bdrm., 1 bath, corner unit w/bal- 
cony at 1390 Alder. St. available 
5-1-02. Call 541-349-9741. 

QUADS 
All utilities pad, 

some with balcony. 
Walk to campus. 

Laundry/ security gates. 
$295-$315 

Call Bruce 485-5426 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

4 Rooms available now in large 5 
bdrm house. One room taken by 
nice female. Others available to nice 
females or males. Approx. $375/mo. 
each room+utils. Lease until June, 
2002. Call 344-1072 for info, 
Rooms for rent in large Victorian 
house. Large kitchen/ backyard. Stu- 
dent atmosphere, Starting at $165- 
$320 all utils & internet included. 
318 Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Nice 2 Bdrm. Duplex. Spacious and 

bright. Great location. $750/mo. 
160 W. 27th Ave. 349-0407. 

238 SUBLETS 

Large 3 bdrm apt with fireplace. 1 
blk from UO. Avail 6/21.485-3674. 

Take over my lease 
Only 1 roommate needed $380/mo. 
+ utils. Own bath, w/d, pool, gym, 
rec room. 503-249-8265. 

ROOMMATE NEEDED ASAP 1 br 
in 4 br house. 2 blks from campus. 
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